High Power Tubes
Overview
Industrial X-Ray
Technology with Passion
COMET AG
Industrial X-Ray
Herrengasse 10, CH-3175 Flamatt
T +41 31 744 90 00, F +41 31 744 90 90

75 kV
1000 W
1000 W
d = 1.0 mm
d = 1.0 mm
CA11
CA11
XRP-75/1000/1
XRP-75/1000/1
L3/75-CA11-CA11-Xm
L3/75-CA11-CA11-Xm
XRC-1001-WA
XRC-1001-WA
20033773
20033773
MXR-160HP/11 915370.51 160 kV 800 W /1800 W d = 0.4 mm** / d = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-160/2250/2 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
MXR-160HP/FB
MXR-160HP/20
915359.51
915357.51
160 kV
160 kV
1000 W
1000 W /1000 W
d = 1.0 mm
d = 1.0 mm / d = 1.0 mm
R24
R24
XRP-160/2250/2
XRP-160/2250/2
N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm
N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm
XRC-3001-WA
XRC-3001-WA
10008640
10008640
MXR-225HP/11 915371.51 225 kV 800 W  /1800 W d = 0.4 mm** / d = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-225/2250/2 P3/250-R24SL-R28SL-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
MXR-225HP/11 FB 915362.51 225 kV 800 W  /1800 W d = 0.4 mm** / d = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-225/2250/2 P3/250-R24SL-R28SL-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
MXR-320HP/11 915368.51 320 kV 800 W /1800 W d = 0.4 mm* / d  = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-320/4500/2 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm XRC-4501-OA 10008642
MXR-320HP/11 AX
MXR-320HP/11 FB
915368.58
915388.51
320 kV
320 kV
800 W /1800 W
800 W /1800 W
d = 0.4 mm* / d  = 1.0 mm
d = 0.4 mm* / d  = 1.0 mm
R24
R24
XRP-320/4500/2
XRP-320/4500/2
N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm
N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm
XRC-4501-OA
XRC-4501-OA
10008642
10008642
MXR-451HP/11 915369.51 450 kV 700 W /1500 W d = 0.4 mm* / d = 1.0 mm R28 XRP-450/4500/2 P3/250-R28SL-R28SL-Xm XRC-4501-OA 10008642
MXC-451HP/11 915705.51 450 kV 700 W /1500 W d = 0.4 mm* / d = 1.0 mm R28 XRP-450/4500/2 P3/250-R28SL-R28SL-Xm XRC-4501-OA 10008642
MXR-600HP/11 915378.51 600 kV 700 W /1500 W d = 0.4 mm* / d = 1.0 mm R30 XRP-600/4500/2 F3/300-R30-R30-Xm XRC-4501-OA 10008642
*Threshold: 25% / **Threshold: 30%
High Power Tubes – Configuration Information (examples)
Overview of tubes and fitting module components; high voltage generator, high voltage cable and cooler.
HV tank (+)